47
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50 Pieces or Less
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
TX
04
Wt.
each
# on
Carton
Price
BG750600 LF6INC 785235128315 6" A-21 or PAR-38 lamp • 5.2 2
BG750800 LF8INC 785235128322 8" A-21 or PAR-38 lamp •    3.3 2
LiteFrame Incandescent Housings
lF6cFh226eb 6cFh WT
REFLEcTORS
6cFh 6" Alzak semi-diffuse
reflector (2-lamp)
6cFh1 6" Alzak semi-diffuse
reflector (1-lamp)
8cFh 8" Alzak semi-diffuse
reflector (2-lamp Quad
or Twin)
8cFh1 8" Alzak semi-diffuse
reflector (1-lamp Triple
tube)
8cFhT 8" Alzak semi-diffuse
reflector (2-lamp Triple)
REFLEcTOR
cOLORS
BLANK Clear
Alzak
REFLEcTOR
OpTIONS
WW Wall Wash
WT White
flange
(Alzak
only)
TRG Trim Ring
Gasket
(Factory
installed)
HOUSING OpTIONS
DM Electronic dimming ballast
to 5%, 4-wire, 0-10V, (120V
thru 277V)
EcDM Lutron EcoSystem Dimming
Ballast to 5% 3-wire line
voltage (120V-277V). Specify
wattage. Only on 132EB and
232EB
XDM Advance Mark 10™ Dimming
Ballast to 5%, 2-wire line
voltage (specify voltage)
7DM Advance Mark 7™ Dimming
Ballast to 5%, 4-wire 0-10V
–